
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

K-306. Exam Schedule

Mon, 16 Apr 13:35 — 15:15 ATT Interaction of Laser Radiation and Matter  B14-201  Yakovlev V.P.
Thu, 19 Apr 11:05 — 12:40 ATT Theoretical Solid State Physics  B14-203, B14-402, B14-S02  Sobakin V.N.
Fri, 20 Apr 18:00 — 22:00 ATT National System of Countermeasures to Legalization of Criminal Income and

Terrorism Financing  M17-702  Leonov P.Y.
Fri, 27 Apr 11:55 — 13:30 EXAM Methods of Statistical Physics  B14-201  Rogozkin D.B.
Mon, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST English Language (Technological Terminology )  B15-101  Svadkovskiy I.V.
Tue, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Applied Mathematical Statistics  S14-106  Geraskin N.I.
Tue, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Theoretical Mechanics  S15-161, S15-165  Korneev F.A.
Tue, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Theoretical Mechanics  S15-162  Korneev F.A.
Wed, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Discrete Mathematics (Combinatorics)  B17-511  Gusev A.I.
Wed, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Modern Technologies in Biomedicine  M17-303, M17-304, M17-313, M17-393

 Zavestovskaya I.N., Fronya A.A.
Wed, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Oscillation Theory  B15-203, B15-204  Chirikov S.N.
Thu, 24 May 09:00 — 11:50 TEST Foreign Language  M17-166  Arbatskaya O.A.
Fri, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Electrical Engineering and Electronics; Principles Electrical Engineering and

Radioelectronics  B16-505, S15-403  Maslennikov V.V.
Fri, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Principles Electrical Engineering and Radioelectronics  B16-565, S16-503

 Maslennikov V.V.
Thu, 07 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Mathematics: Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  S15-V01

 Ilyuhin A.A.
Sat, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Mechanics  S15-162  Korneev F.A.
Wed, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics Theory of Nuclear Reactors  M17-100, M17-104, M17-133  Stogov Y.V.
Thu, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Theory of Relativity  M17-115  Grobov A.V.
Mon, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Methods  B15-507  Saveliev V.V.
Fri, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Mechanics  S15-161, S15-165  Korneev F.A.


